

PERMITTED WAS

THE PETITIONER'S INTENT FOR THIS SITE IS TO ADD ON TO THE EXISTING BUILDING ON LOT! FOR A RESTAURANT AND DEVELOP LUTT FOR ACCESSORY LIVE FOR ACCESS TO RUBBIOH PEMOVAL

### TRANSPORTATION:

A MINIMUM OF I SPACE PER 150 SO FT OF PESTAURANT GALE IS REQUIRED.

BYNERS ARE HEIGHTATING WITH NEIGHBORING BUSINESSES FOR WHIKED OR LENGED SPACES,

### ARCHITECTUREAL STANDARDS

THE PETITIONERS PROPOSE TO REPACE THE EXISTING BUILDING WITH THE POLICE MATERIALS TO MATCH THE NEW ADDITION! METAL PANELS, FABRIC PANELS, DRYVIT, CONCRETE BLOCK, METAL ROOF, GLASSO (WINDOWS), TILE (ARTHORK),

THE TILE METWORK KILL BE COORDINATED WITH A LOCAL ARTIST MAXIMUM HEIGHT OF THE BUILDING KILL BE 39-0" THE DUMPOTER EN CLOSURE ON LOT 2 WILL BE CONSTRUCTED OF CONCRETE BLOCK 49 BRICK FACE 41 OPERABLE WATE

#### OTREET SCAPING & LANDERAPING

ENVIRONMENTAL FEXTURES

A CONTINUOUS PLANTING STRIP IS REQUIRED ON NORTH DAYLDOON UNDER TOD-M(0). THE EXISTING BUILDING 19 ON THE PROPERTY LINE AND DOES NOT ALLOW FOR THE REQUIRED WARP A 101-0" LANDSCAPED PRIFER IS REQUIRED ABUTTING R-1

PROPERTIES, THIS MAY BE REDUCED to 8'0" IF THE PETITIONERS SECIPE TO PUILD A MASONEY KIALL BETWEEN 60-600" HIGH,

LUNTING SHALL BE WALL MOUNTED ON THE BUILDING ALONG THE 5-0" WALKWAY TO ULUH THE PEDESTRIAN AREA, ALL OTHER REQUIRED LIGHTING WHILL BE IN MCCORDANCE WITH ALL CODES & STANDARDS.

# THE PETITIONERS SHALL COMPLY KITH THE CITY OF CHARLOTTE APPROXED AND ADOPTED ORDINANCES

GILANALIE

ALL GIGHAGE SHALL CONFORM AND MEET THE CITY OF CHARLOTTE ZONING ORDINANCE

THIS DRAWING IS BASED ON SURVEY DRAWING BY WARREN JENNINGS TATED 12/13/12

YANKIN XVE 45'0" R.O. W. MOEKALK 8 POR SERVICE LOOPING MAY REDUCE TO BUT IN ACCORDANCE WITH SECTION 9.1208 (9) - PEMIONE EXISTING CONC FLUME & INSTALL RCP FROM OLD HEAD WALL TO EXISTING RCP PIPE AT YANKIN AVE. 一」のの「xololxからH CONC BLOCK & BRICK LANDSCAPE SCREEN DUMPSTER ENCLOSURE (BCB0BCBADCO-6809) PROPOSED NEW 3 WORY DECK ADDITION 50" EXTEMENT CROSSHATCHED LESS ONE STORY HALL MOUNTED LIGHTING EXISTING BUDG ON THIS BLEYNTION FOR WITH SECOND KIALKKIAY C 10-0" O.C. STORY ADDITION ONE STORY 63 STORY EXISTING BLOCK BLILDING BUILDING 431-64 PM EXISTING ON STREET PARKING

N. DAY DOON STREET



OPTIONAL PROVIDIONS

AND 19 WITHIN THE TOLD PEOULIPED METERCK

MODIFY EXISTING PERUIPENENTS TO ZERO 2.9.1208 (6) FARKING HIN ONE (1) SPACE PER

150 GO FT OF RESTAURANT SPACE

MODIFY PERLIPEMENTS 3, 9, 1209 (8) OF PEET SCAPE - MODIFY REQUIREMENTS TO ALLOW B'D SIDEWALK ON N. DAVIDSON TO PENAIN

WITH NO PLANTING STRIP

4.9.1208 (7) LOADING: A MENUEVERING IN P.O. W.

B. LADINIA/GERVICE AREA BETWEEN USE AND HETRACK

C. LOADINIA/MERYICE AREA ABUTTING RESIDENTIAL

## DEVELOPMENT DATA

1. SITE ACREMIE (LOT 1) . 129 ACRES (LOT Z) . 073 ACRES

2. TAX PARCELS INCLUPED IN PEZONING: LOT | PARCEL | D#08308307 LOT 2 PARCEL 10#08308303

3. EXISTING ZONING LOT 1 B-1 4012 R-5

4. PROPOSED ZONING: LOT 1 & Z TOD-M(0)

5. PROPOSED USE: LOT I RESTAURANT

LOT 2 ACCESORY LISE-SERVICE

6 BLDG 50 FOOTRGE

EXISTING BUILDING ZAAS SOFT

PROPOSED ADDITION 2445 SOFT 2ND FLOOR OVER EXISTING PULLPING

4899 90 FT 3 STORT ADDITION

TOTAL GO FOOTAGE 9789

7, EXISTING BUILDING HT 15-0"

PROPOSED BUILDING HT 39'0"

BEXISTING BUILDING ONE STORY PROPOSED FINAL STRUCTURE THREE STOPLES

9. EXIMING FARKING ON STREET (2)

PROPOSED PARKING ON STREET (2)

SHAPED RAKING WITH NEWHOOPING BUSINESS

10. EX 19TING SETPACKS FRONT-ZERO

9DE0 - ZEPO

PROPOSED SETTOACKS FRONT-ZERO

4 DEG - ZERO

# RECEIVED

By mcataldo at 9:18 am, Jan 02, 2013

CONTEMPO RESTAURANT PETITION #2012-103 APPROVED BY DRAWN BY TH SCALE: 150 REVISED DATE: 12.27.12

REYIVED VITE PLAN FOR REZONING APPROVAL

TEXCT L HONEYCUTT- ARCHITECT



